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District Name Phone E-mail 

Allen  Gail Lock, IIA  
Administration      

270-239-7757 glock@allen.k12.ky.us 

           Vivian Secrest 
Administration 

270-239-7757 vsecrest@allen.k12.ky.us 

Barren Bridget Wilfert 
School Psy. 

270-678-9475 bwilfert@barren.k12.ky.us 

 Ann Epperson 
School Psy. 

270-678-9475 aepperson@barren.k12.ky.us 

Butler Celeste Hinton 
School Psy. 

270-526-5624 chinton@butler.k12.ky.us 

Caverna Stephanie Karl 
Teacher 
Ellen Holley 
Teacher 

270-773-2828 
 
270-773-3671 

skarl@caverna.k12.ky.us 
 
eholley@caverna.k12.ky.us 

CESC Debra Myers 270-745-2902 deb.myers@grrec.ky.gov 
 Shea Rogers 270-745-4458 shea.rogers@grrec.ky.gov 
Cumberland Anthony Smith 

Teacher 
270-864-3451 asmith@cland.k12.ky.us 

Edmonson Carla Hinton 
Administration 

270-597-9417 chinton@edmonson.k12.ky.us 

Glasgow  Kristina 
Sidebottom 
School Psy. 

270-651-6757 ksidebottom@glasgow.k12.ky.us

Green Renee Kessler, 
IIA 
School Psy. 

270-932-7773 rkessler@green.k12.ky.us 

Hart Shelly Decker 
School Psy. 
LeAnn Coffman 
School Psy. 
Laruen Dowell 
Teacher 

270-524-9345 
 
270-524-9345 
 
270-524-9342 
 

sdecker@hart.k12.ky.us 
 
lcoffman@hart.k12.ky.us 
 
ldowell@hart.k12.ky.us 

Logan Annelle White 
School Psy. 

270-726-2436 awhite@logan.k12.ky.us 

Metcalfe Tim Parson 
Teacher 

270-432-3359 tparson@metcalfe.k12.ky.us 

Monroe Linda Hunt 
Administration 
Lori Murphy 
Counselor 

270-487-6181 lhunt@monroe.k12.ky.us 
 
lmurphy@monroe.k12.ky.us 
 

Russellville Regina Guthrie 270-726-8405 rguthrie@russellville.k12.ky.us 



School Psy. 
Simpson Robert Allen 

School Psy. 
270-589-8877 rallen@simpson.k12.ky.us 

Warren Vicky Embry 
Adminsitration 
Lynne Croxton 
School Psy. 
Nancy Moore 

270-781-5150 
 
270-781-1987 
(ext.101) 
270-781-1987 
(ext.103) 

vembry@warren.k12.ky.us 
 
lcroxton@warren.k12.ky.us 
 
nmoore@warren.k12.ky.us 

WKU Janet Applin 270-745-6105 janet.applin@wku.edu 
 


